ABTERER &

SH444A18

2 BREORE
BEREE HH R

BEEDENZHESE

ABTERSBEEHROZMIBATIEALETIEFIROREIZIY., ROEEY  BRELET,

CTIRA -
1 A8 540,000 9
. MEFETORHBE f927.7'10F"3
2 X
#HEZ &4 e
1 |RESRE 51480
> |oem .0
3 |LEE 773456
4 |REE 0
5 |EfE-BRIEEHR 0
6 |RBH 0
7 |RHAERE 0
8 |AHBEAR 62720
aft | 887.656
580,054 M

3N EBIGE



S8t HBIE : : ~ o _ ' - R04.04.01

mezes| @REAE (| BE i  o@m B RA X | 2IWE | W

' B P ’ . 540,000 540,000
- - |MEFTOXLER 927,710 . 1467710
1| $F4E1 8250 | 3|GRHRE [T 3 . ﬁ%{%%ﬁﬂiﬁ%za% Rl 25,000%3 84,200 1,383,510
2| SH4E1 8288 | 3|KHRE RAMUE R GRS . [BUbHEERRESTL61BIRAT 127 {A200004 88,000 1295510
3| ®M4F2A3H | 3|BHRE YCRABEER . AHETTHME26T R385 ) 13,841 1,281,669
4| fM4%E2830 3|EHRE VCAEE HRSHNAHMS ﬁ%f?ﬁ;‘ﬁﬂ?ﬁ%zs% #1A1,50083 | 4901 1,276,768
5| ©H4F2R38 7| 3|EHA |ASAEE HRSUHEHHHE EREEEDRE2E 7A22508 - 8,168 1,268,600
6| $F4&2H38 | 3|EHE HiIE RS BHEERERE26S H1A1,6845 6,112 1,262,488
7| SH4%2/838 3| Gk YCE® - BEBEREDRE265 172250080 8,167 1,254,321
8| ®H4F2A38 | 3|EHRE ASAEE AEBETHHRE265 FA1.5008 1 | 5445 ' 1,248876

o| afuaegen | s|msmm - |vommbis—mEE AHEETHRE20T 7219408 | kel 124180
io| siem2men | s|mmB  [asaswomm BHEEENRE26S FR00% _ a267| 1238567
11| $H452824R 3| L% RANM B EGRSH , ﬁiﬁtf&fﬁﬁzzl—Xba-?Vol.zs;Rx?«r*/dft 38,0008 - 167,200 1,071,367
12| $FUEIA1R 1| REFRE (AETH ‘ $ju‘yhﬁf§§§55ﬁiﬂﬁ(1~3ﬁﬁ\) o ' 51480 1,019,887
13 Si443 8180 S| EHBEAE |VAT—IEE) t'wmz%wmmscéswzm,rmmzm.gﬂmmm. REHE ) » i 62,720 957,167
14| 470443 A 25 3| EER XROGIERSE EEHEVSHEERE FIRII7.0008 HA344504 : | 377,113 580,054
aE _ . ' _ 1467710 887,656 580,054




